
Regionale City - O
VORSELAAR 2.9.2023

K.O.L.

Jan VAN DER ELST
Omega
Omloop : H:02
Afstand : 4400m
Tijd : 0:37:45 (8'35"/km)

3/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jelle BAKELANTS 0:34:12
2. André PIERLOT 0:36:58

1. 105 00:01:14 165m 7'28"/km
2. 107 00:02:34 00:03:48 273m 9'24"/km
3. 110 00:01:45 00:05:33 269m 6'30"/km
4. 112 00:02:05 00:07:38 243m 8'34"/km
5. 118 00:05:15 00:12:53 364m 14'25"/km
6. 116 00:02:06 00:14:59 254m 8'16"/km
7. 115 00:02:05 00:17:04 234m 8'54"/km
8. 119 00:02:14 00:19:18 281m 7'57"/km
9. 120 00:00:43 00:20:01 103m 6'57"/km

10. 121 00:00:08 00:20:09 25m 5'20"/km
11. 123 00:00:51 00:21:00 137m 6'12"/km
12. 125 00:02:27 00:23:27 239m 10'15"/km
13. 129 00:01:56 00:25:23 200m 9'40"/km
14. 127 00:00:54 00:26:17 132m 6'49"/km
15. 128 00:00:35 00:26:52 82m 7'07"/km
16. 126 00:02:35 00:29:27 316m 8'11"/km
17. 134 00:03:45 00:33:12 448m 8'22"/km
18. 141 00:01:52 00:35:04 266m 7'01"/km
19. 143 00:00:45 00:35:49 122m 6'09"/km
20. 145 00:00:37 00:36:26 101m 6'06"/km
21. 200 00:00:53 00:37:19 71m 12'26"/km
22. 999 00:00:26 00:37:45 78m 5'33"/km
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